Scrip Code : 517354 

Sub: Allotment of Shares under ESPS 

Dear Sir, 

The Share Allotment and Transfer Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company viz. Havells 

India Limited, in its meeting held today on 5th June, 2021, has allotted 2,90,061 (Two Lakh Ninety 

Thousand and Sixty One Only) Equity Shares of Re.1/- each under the prevailing ESPS Schemes 

of the Company, as follows:- 

- Havells Employees Stock Purchase Plan 2014 (ESPS 2014) – 68,356 Shares, 

- Havells Employees Stock Purchase Scheme 2015 (ESPS 2015) – 2,10,000 Shares, and